SIZES INFORMATION MESKIE

Size
S

M

L
XL
XXL

SIZES INFORMATION DAMSKIE

Size
S

M

L
XL
XXL

Measures

[48cm/70cm]
[51cm/72cm]
[54cm/73cm]
[57cm/74cm]
[60cm/75¢cm]

Measures

[41,5cm/62cm]
[44,5cm/64cm]
[47,5cm/66cm]
[50,5cm/68cm]
[53,5cm/70cm]

Reference

CA042501226
CA042502226
CA042503226
CA042504226
CA042505226

Reference

CA042301226
CA042302226
CA042303226
CA042304226
CA042305226




